
Group Members 
 
 
GOAL E: Develop Sustainable Infrastructure for Student Learning  

 Clean Energy, sustainability 
 

Members email address Meeting 
Dates 

Notes 
Attached 

Helen Cox helencox@hawaii.edu 4/11/13  
*Paul Briggs pbriggs@hawaii.edu 6/13/13-

6/19/13 via 
email 

yes 

Kaleo Gagne bgagne@hawaii.edu 6/25/13  
David Krupp krupp@hawaii.edu 9/11/13  
Jeffrey Acido acido@hawaii.edu 9/16/13 yes 
Shanah Trevenna shanah@hawaiisead.org   
Marcus Yamaguchi marcusjy@hawaii.edu   
Jennifer Chirico jchirico@hawaii.edu   
Krista Hiser hiser@hawaii.edu   
Sugki Sugitan jsuguita@hawaii.edu   
Denise Yoshimura-
Yamamoto 

dfyoshim@hawaii.edu   

Cam Muir uhhcam@gmail.com   
Aurora Winslade Aurora7@hawaii.edu   
 
 
Return to Cheryl Chappell-Long cchappel@hawaii.edu by September 20, 2013 
along with any meeting notes or materials. 
 
*Paul is no longer on Faculty Senate, so David Krupp is now the faculty senate 
rep, as of Sept 2013. 
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